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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0385 DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level 

303 303 

Agency Request 

Class 
Job Title Grade 

Class 
Code Code 

302X ADVA CHIEF HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICER GS13 302X 

303X ADVA DEPUTY DIRECTOR GS13 303X 

304X CNA UNIVERSAL WORKER GS05 

Total Jobs Agency Requested 3 

Position Class Code Title 

22180368 L002C NURSING DIRECTOR 

22178073 P004C PUBLIC INFORMATION MANAGER 

8 

Agency Request 

303 

New Classifications Request 

Executive Recommendation 

Job Title 

ADVA CHIEF HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICER 

ADVA DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

Total Jobs Executive Recommended 

Growth Pool, MFG Positions 

Grade 

MP04 

GS09 

Total Number of Growth Pool Positions 

Total Number of MFG Positions 

Reclassification of Positions 

Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 

303 0 

Legislative Recommendation 

Grade 
Class 

Job Title Grade 
Code 

GS12 

GS13 

2 Total Jobs Legislative Recommended 3 

Pool or MFG 
Agency Executive Legislative 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

p y y 

p y y 

2 2 0 

0 0 0 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation 

Position Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title Grade 

Code Code Code Code 

22133600 L009C NURSE MANAGER MP03 L002C NURSING DIRECTOR MP04 

22163398 L026N ADVA STATE VETERANS HOME ADMir GS14 302X ADVA CHIEF HUMAN RESOURCES OFF GS13 

Ex. I1
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0385 DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Currently Authorized 

Position Class 
Title 

Code 

22077872 G254C ADVA DIVISION MANAGER 

22094439 G254C ADVA DIVISION MANAGER 

22094499 A050C AGENCY FISCAL MANAGER 

22178519 X038C QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGER 

22133696 V018C WAREHOUSE MANAGER 

22164508 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III 

22077869 S060C HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 

22154801 S060C HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 

22154802 S060C HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 

Grade 

GSl0 

GS10 

GS09 

GS09 

GS05 

GS04 

GS02 

GS02 

GS02 

Reclassification of Positions 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

Class 
Title Grade 

Class 
Title 

Code Code 

303X ADVA DEPUTY DIRECTOR GS13 

303X ADVA DEPUTY DIRECTOR GS13 

S004C MAINTENANCE MANAGER 

M009C LICENSED CERTIFIED SOCIAL WORKE 

V014C BUYER GS05 

R036C HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST 

S046C MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN GS04 

S046C MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN GS04 

S046C MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN GS04 

8 3 
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Legislative Recommendation 

Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Code 

GS08 

GS09 

GS04 

0 

17 1-----------------------------------N
_
o
_
t
_
e

_
s 
________________________________ -----1 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Agency Name Line Business Area 

0365 DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS - DISABLED VETERANS' SERVICE OFFICE 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

FY23 Authorized Positions 

1 

Base Level 

1 

8 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

1 1 

Notes 
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Legislative Recommendation 

0 

Ex. I2
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0380 DEPT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS - ARKANSAS VETERANS' CHILD WELFARE SERVICE 

2 

8 3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

2 2 2 

Notes 

Executive Recommendation 

2 
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Legislative Recommendation 

0 

Ex. I3
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 9915 DEPARTMENT OF VETERAN'S AFFAIRS - ADMINISTRATION AND SHARED SERVICES 

2 

8 3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 1 1 

Notes 

Executive Recommendation 

1 
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Legislative Recommendation 

0 

Ex. I4
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