PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0385	DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS

3

2

6

14

21

4	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
5	303	303	303	303	0

New Classifications Request Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation Class Class Class Grade **Job Title Job Title** Grade **Job Title** Grade Code Code Code GS13 302X ADVA CHIEF HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICER **GS12** 10 302X ADVA CHIEF HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICER 303X ADVA DEPUTY DIRECTOR GS13 303X ADVA DEPUTY DIRECTOR GS13 11 CNA UNIVERSAL WORKER 12 304X **GS05** 2 3 **Total Jobs Agency Requested** 3 **Total Jobs Executive Recommended Total Jobs Legislative Recommended** 13

15	Growth Pool, MFG Positions									
16	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Pool or MFG	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation		
17	22180368	L002C	NURSING DIRECTOR	MP04	Р	Y	Y			
18	22178073	P004C	PUBLIC INFORMATION MANAGER	GS09	Р	Y	Y			
19			Total Number of Growth Pool Positions	2	2	0				
20			Total Number of MFG Positions		0	0	0			

22		Reclassification of Positions											
23			Currently Authorized	Class		Agency Request		Executive Recommendation		Legislative Recommendation			
24	Position	Class Code	Title			Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	
25	22133600	L009C	NURSE MANAGER	MP03	L002C	NURSING DIRECTOR	MP04						
26	22163398	L026N	ADVA STATE VETERANS HOME ADMIN	GS14	302X	ADVA CHIEF HUMAN RESOURCES OFF	GS13						

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0385	DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS

16

202122232425

3		Reclassification of Positions											
4			Currently Authorized			Agency Request			Executive Recommendation		Legislative Recommendation		
5	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade
6	22077872	G254C	ADVA DIVISION MANAGER	GS10	303X	ADVA DEPUTY DIRECTOR	GS13						
7	22094439	G254C	ADVA DIVISION MANAGER	GS10	303X	ADVA DEPUTY DIRECTOR	GS13						
	22094499	A050C	AGENCY FISCAL MANAGER	GS09				S004C	MAINTENANCE MANAGER	GS08			
9	22178519	X038C	QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGER	GS09				M009C	LICENSED CERTIFIED SOCIAL WORKE	GS09			
10	22133696	V018C	WAREHOUSE MANAGER	GS05	V014C	BUYER	GS05						
11	22164508	C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04		_		R036C	HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIALIST	GS04			
12	22077869	S060C	HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	GS02	S046C	MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	GS04						
13	22154801	S060C	HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	GS02	S046C	MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	GS04						
14	22154802	S060C	HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	GS02	S046C	MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	GS04						
15	Total Number of Reclassified Positions				8			3			0		

17	Notes	
18		
10		

10/10/2022 08:09:35 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

The state of the s		-				
Line	Business Area		Agency Name			
1	0365	DEPARTMENT OF VETE	RANS AFFAIRS - DISABLED VETERANS' S	ERVICE OFFICE		
2						
3				8		
4	FY23 Authoriz	zed Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
5	1	L	1	1	1	0
6						
7				Notes		
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						

10/10/2022 08:09:35 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area		Agency Name							
1	0380	DEPT OF VETERANS AFFA	IRS - ARKANSAS VETERANS' CHILD W	ELFARE SERVICE						
2										
3				8						
4	FY23 Authoria	zed Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation				
5	2	2	2	2	2	0				
6		*			·					
_ [Notes									

10/10/2022 08:09:35 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

N		1				
Line			Agency Name			
1	9915	DEPARTMENT OF VE	TERAN'S AFFAIRS - ADMINISTRATION AND S	HARED SERVICES		
2						
3				8		
4	FY23 Authoriz	zed Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
5	1	L	1	1	1	0
6		*	*			
7				Notes		
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						

25 26